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IIz]INTER-BUD

DEVELOPER

INTER-BUD Developer sp. z 0.0. sp. k.
Biuro sprzedazy: +48 12 35 35 311

ul. Grzegoérzecka 67f
info@wislanetarasy2.pl

WISLANZ=TARNSY 2.0

31-559 Krakow
www.wislanetarasy2.pl

C 146

budynek
pietro
mieszkanie
liczba pokoi

taras
taras

I8 ogréd

El przedpokdj
H fazienka
H sypialnia
1 pokoj dzienny
z aneksem kuch.

powierzchnia

A
parter
C 146

8,34 m?
8,24 m?
39,92 m?

8,49 m?
5,12 m?
14,69 m?
24,04 m?

52,34 m?

cena brutto 431 268 zt




